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and widely distributed overseas markets. Two-thirds of the newsprint paper con­
sumed in the United States is either of Canadian manufacture or is made from wood 
or wood pulp imported from Canada. (See Tables 12 and 13.) 

12.—Imports and Exports of Wood Pulp by Countries, calendar year 1935. 

Countries and Kinds of Pulp. Quantity. Value. 

Imports-
Tons. 

22,249 
1,174 

1,233,512 

Tons. 

22,249 
1,174 41,030 

Tons. 

22,249 
1,174 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

1,274,542 

Exports— 
23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

2,523,349 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

2,360,947 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

162,402 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

41,587,300 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

7,931,787 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

33,655,513 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

3,821,256 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 
280,539 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 3,540,717 

23,423 

72,187 
69,206 
2,981 

823,857 
281,748 
542,109 
65,323 
9,250 

56,073 

961,367 
360,205 
601,162 

47,931,905 961,367 
360,205 
601,162 

10.573,273 
961,367 
360,205 
601,162 37,358,632 

961,367 
360,205 
601,162 

13.—Imports and Exports of Paper by Principal Countries, calendar year 1925. 

Countries and Kinds of Paper. Quantity. Value. 

Imports— 
From the United Kingdom 
From the United States.:-
From other countries 

Total paper and paper goods imported 

Exports— 
To the United Kingdom 

Newsprint 
Wrapping 
Boards 
All other paper and paper goods... 

To the United States 
Newsprint 
Wrapping 
Boards 
All other paper and paper goods... 

To other countries 
Newsprint 
Wrapping 
Boards 
All other paper and paper goods... 

Total paper and paper goods exported. 
Newsprint 
Wrapping 
Boards 
All other paper and paper goods... 

Tons. 

19,830 
6,196 

,320,600 
38 

61,224 
14,530 

,401,654 
20,764 

1,165,023 
7,075,241 

901,913 

9,142,177 

3,442,119 
1,413,678 

899,245 
884,427 
244,769 

95,461,138 
93,103,556 

2,337 
1,954,221 

401,024 
7,720,789 
4,428,103 
1,910,230 

332,211 
1,050,245 

106,624,046 
98,945,337 
2,811,812 
3,170,859 
1,696,038 

4.—Other Wood-Using Industries. 
Saw-mills and pulp-mills are the two most important agents of secondary 

production among forest industries. They draw their supplies of raw material 
direct from the forest in the form of logs and pulpwood, and produce sawn lumber, 
saw-mill by-products, pulp and paper. There are also a number of important indus­
tries which use these products as raw material for further manufacture. Some of 


